
A

A11
18

5
17

14
2

1

B

SECTION A-A

10

15
16

13

96

4

12

37 8

Notes:
Assemble as Glass into Widnshield, Vent Covers and Name Badge As Shown1.
Do not Assemble Items Listed as Hardware Kit on Sheet 22.
All Pop Rivet Heads Are on Front Side of Windshield3.

ITEM NO. TS75B (15136) Rubber Trim Configuration Name 1

1 15136-01 2024 RZR Xp1000 Windshield Frame Default 1
2 15136-05 Windshield Glass Default 1
3 3680-Hinge Surface-Mount Hinge with Holes 3680-Hinge 2
4 15129-05 Windshield Retention Clip Default 4
5 15121-01 EMP Tag Default 1
6 15136-02 Hinge Spacer Default 2
7 15136-91 Window Vent Assembly Lefthand 1
8 15136-91 Window Vent Assembly Righthand 1
9 HNA32 1.26 Dia Magnet Default 2

10 15136-04 Mounting Flange Default 1
11 AS1615 (15136) Windshield Glass WeatherStrip Default 1
12 COV2913Z1 1.75X.75 Coat Clamp Default 2
13 6046K11  Black Phenolic Plastic Ball Knob 6046K11  2
14 97447A050 Aluminum Blind Rivets 3/16 Dia .126-.25" Grip Set 8

15 92949A540 18-8 Stainless Steel Button Head Hex Drive 
Screw 1/4-20 x .75" 92949A540 9

16 93298A201 Steel Nylon-Insert Flange Locknut 1/4-20 93298A201 9
17 97447A032 Aluminum Blind Rivet 5/32 Dia .126-.187" Grip Set 2
18 TS75B (15136) Rubber Trim 45" Long Default 1

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Extreme Metal Products, LLC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
 WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
Extreme Metal Products, LLC IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL REVISION NOTES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .03
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

REVISION

COMMENTS:

DATENAME Extreme Metal Products, LLC
TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: 36.1SCALE: 1:8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A

CLF

CLF 8/5/2025

2024 RZR XP1000 Glass 
Windshield

SHEET 1 OF 2

15136-90
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

4730 Briar Rd. Cleveland Oh. 441357/1/2025

Add 15136-91 Assembly



12

4

18

16 10

15

Detail B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 2

10

16

15

Mounts to Vehicle

Hardware Kit
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

4 15129-05 Windshield Retention Clip 4

9 15136-04 Mounting Flange 1

12 COV2913Z1 1.75X.75 Coat Clamp 2

15 92949A540 18-8 Stainless Steel Button Head Hex Drive 
Screw 1/4-20 x .75" 9

16 93298A201 Steel Nylon-Insert Flange Locknut 1/4-20 9

18 TS75B (15136) Rubber Trim 45" Long 1

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Extreme Metal Products, LLC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
 WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
Extreme Metal Products, LLC IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL REVISION NOTES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .03
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

REVISION

COMMENTS:

DATENAME Extreme Metal Products, LLC
TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: 36.1SCALE: 1:6

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A

CLF

CLF 8/5/2025

2024 RZR XP1000 Glass 
Windshield

SHEET 2 OF 2

15136-90
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

4730 Briar Rd. Cleveland Oh. 441357/1/2025

Add 15136-91 Assembly


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View6

	Sheet2
	Drawing View7
	Detail View B (1 : 2)


